
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC; Date
Recorded= 1994/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199405240001
67741

05/24/1994
12:42:06

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES 199210140002
34891

199405240001
67711

05/24/1994
12:42:02

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199405240001
67731

05/24/1994
12:42:05

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199211180002
73601

199405160001
58161

05/16/1994
11:39:08

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199405160001
58151

199405240001
67721

05/24/1994
12:42:04

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES NIX, WILLIE R
O

199405240001
67731

05/24/1994
12:42:05

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199211180002
73601

199405240001
67711

05/24/1994
12:42:02

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199405160001
58151

05/16/1994
11:39:07

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBBER,
CURTIS BRIAN

7 146 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:146

199405160001
58141

05/16/1994
11:39:06

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor DEEDS WEBBER,
CURTIS BRIAN

7 136 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:136

199405180001
60801

05/18/1994
12:35:03

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RYAN, JAMES 1 1 Lot#:11 Blk:202
Book:1 Pg:1

199405180001
60811

05/18/1994
12:35:05

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

1 1 199405180001
60801

Lot#:11 Blk:202
Book:1 Pg:1
Desc:1994-
16080


