Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC; Date Recorded= 1994/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199405240001 67741	05/24/1994 12:42:06	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES						199210140002 34891	
199405240001 67711	05/24/1994 12:42:02	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC						
199405240001 67731	05/24/1994 12:42:05	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC					199211180002 73601	
199405160001 58161	05/16/1994 11:39:08	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC					199405160001 58151	
199405240001 67721	05/24/1994 12:42:04	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, WILLIE R O						
199405240001 67731	05/24/1994 12:42:05	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC					199211180002 73601	
199405240001 67711	05/24/1994 12:42:02	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC						
199405160001 58151	05/16/1994 11:39:07	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEBBER, CURTIS BRIAN			7	146		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:146
199405160001 58141	05/16/1994 11:39:06	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEBBER, CURTIS BRIAN			7	136		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:136
199405180001 60801	05/18/1994 12:35:03	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RYAN, JAMES			1	1		Lot#:11 Blk:202 Book:1 Pg:1
199405180001 60811	05/18/1994 12:35:05	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC			1	1	199405180001 60801	Lot#:11 Blk:202 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:1994- 16080